W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Saturday, September 23, 2017

80F Clear 69%H 6mphN
Race Off :11:18 am

2M BoOYS

Middle School
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225 BOYS
Name School

Yait Armentanz GARC
Juan Borjas STKD
Joan Longoria MEDR
Jorge Martinez MEDR
Arturo Sanchez GARC
Angel Guzman Vega STMS
Angel Contreras FLO
Julian Villamil AS
Armen Rea TCA
Smith Meazell LONG
Jack Mundy LONG
Philip Heckendorn LONG
Aidan Davitt LONG
Dorian Goodman LONG
Tun Zaw STMS
Creighton Pierson AS
Johnny Garoza ANNR
Ulises Rubio MEDR
Brayan Arriaga MEDR
Noe Prieto ZWH
Samuel Harlow LONG
Jayden Moore TCA
George Lister COMS
Luke Rain CPMS
Daniel O'Loughlin LONG
Ramma Zan Mya STMS
Jose Garcia MEDR
Julian Melero Velazquez MEDR
Hudson Wooton LONG
Reid Rainey LONG
Ethan Baek CPMS
Bryce Wurster DACH
Angel Robledo MEDR
Daniel Bernardino LONG
Nahom Gebrhiwet STMS
Kiefer Soo CPMS
Jesus Contreras FLO
Tyler Patterson LONG
Bryan Quinones MEDR
Michael Aguirre GRNR
Bryan Bocanegra MEDR
Javier Benitez ANNR
Jackson Summers CPMS
Aoron Cindo GARC
Ivan Serrano CARY
Ernesto Chavez LONG
Israel Hernandez THED

MEDR

Sergio Gonzalez

--- Average Time of

(Grade)
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20:04
Chip Time

13:34.01
13:49.03
13:59.98
14:06.77
14:15.27
14:30.97
14:34.15
14:34.16
14:-35.26
14:36.03
14:-37.56
14:-37.99
14:39.84
14:44_.32
14:44_.50
14:51.83
15:04.80
15:08.86
15:12.96
15:16.49
15:21.87
15:22.35
15:31.23
15:34.23
15:35.28
15:35.28
15:35.86
15:39.87
15:44_.33
15:50.11
15:53.49
15:53.76
15:56.21
15:58.28
16:03.69
16:05.46
16:06.44
16:07.55
16:11.64
16:16.04
16:20.24
16:20.71
16:26.01
16:37.48
16:38.83
16:40.23
16:42_.67
16:43.25

Pace TeamPlace Bib

6:47.0 1 993
6:54.5 1 491
6:60.0 1 511
7:03.4 2 514
7:07.6 2 994
7:15.5 1 533
7:17.1 1 483
7:17.1 1 403
7:17.6 1 570
7:18.0 1 938
7:18.8 2 939
7:19.0 3 930
7:19.9 4 910
7:22.2 5 923
7:22.3 2 553
7:25.9 2 402
7:32.4 1 975
7:34.4 3 522
7:36.5 4 502
7:38.2 1 590
7:40.9 6 927
7:41.2 2 565
7:45.6 1 454
7:47.1 1 443
7:47.6 7 941
7:47.6 3 540
7:47.9 5 507
7:49.9 6 515
7:52.2 8 969
7:55.1 9 943
7:56.7 2 431
7:56.9 1 462
7:58.1 7 520
7:59.1 10 903
8:01.8 4 530
8:02.7 3 451
8:03.2 2 482
8:03.8 11 942
8:05.8 8 517
8:08.0 1 577
8:10.1 9 504
8:10.4 2 595
8:13.0 4 452
8:18.7 3 996
8:19.4 1 586
8:20.1 12 906
8:21.3 1 987
8:21.6 10 508
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Joseph Hess
Gabriel Jaimes
Christian Escalante
Victor Gurrola
Eylin Rodriguez
Serop Rea

Tyler Hatfield

Saul Ceja

John Gonzalez

Ti Reh

Francisco Esquivel
Tanner Thompson
Ben Francis
Carson Brown
Manuel Reza
John Paul Hays
Luke Townley
Diego Cuellar
Antonio Martinez
Nicolas Sobenes
Guadalupe Herrera
Alex Vazquez
Diamond Nichols
Truman Griffith
Mohamed Mohamed Salim
Luke Hoerner
Bahran Mehari
Matthew Sickler
Campos Jesus
Payton Dencklau
Mathew Johnson
Carter Vu

David Egcancilla
Fernando Mendez
Adam Kirby

Jude Monter
Emmanuel Richardson
Daniel Esparza
Malcolm Cronaeger
Chris Rieke

Rico Chan

Tateos Rea

Alan Villalobos
Howard May
Ryan Smith

Jonah Sangillo
Juan Garcia
Charlie Nine
Alejandro Moreno
lan Cestor

Juan Vazquez

100 johan Cardona
101 john Bartlett
102 will spivey

103 Nick Evanich
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16:47.72
16:48.22
16:48.46
16:57.74
16:59.10
16:59.93
17:00.51
17:02.29
17:05.12
17:06.66
17:06.84
17:07.90
17:09.65
17:13.51
17:16.90
17:19.53
17:19.63
17:20.16
17:21.63
17:21.88
17:25.05
17:36.96
17:38.66
17:40.58
17:43.82
17:45.32
17:46.00
17:47.80
17:48.02
17:49.31
17:49.97
17:51.06
17:55.03
18:00.08
18:06.40
18:07.39
18:08.20
18:08.53
18:09.94
18:12.25
18:13.73
18:14.23
18:18.34
18:18.70
18:20.70
18:21.88
18:23.98
18:26.12
18:31.08
18:32.05
18:32.18
18:36.32
18:36.73
18:41.07
18:42.43
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437
989
495
509
418
572
459
997
412
547
496
476
558
904
518
436
576
405
995
450
988
481
513
435
539
562
536
448
585
458
415
968
976
425
932
428
413
506
404
446
432
571
477
937
449
416
497
567
516
972
525
505
902
575
434



104 Franco Miele

105 Alex Montemayor
106 wesley Neely

107 |sriel Rocha

108 jack Crawford

109 Martin Hernandez
110 sepastian Valdez
111 victor Sanchez
112 jonathan Ceballos
113 Mahdi Sbeity

114 Bryan Moreno

115 Hanibal Weldemichael
116 Aldo Lopez

117 jamdiel Martinez
118 Garrett Wright

119 cooper Sample
120 Robyn Sanchez
121 Eyan Olson

122 josue Avila

123 Octavio Mendoza Vazquez
124 Marcos Alonso
125 | yke Schweizer
126 | eo Ontiveros

127 Brandon Rosales
128 julius Andrews

129 pominic Pedicino
130 Aidan McCauley
131 Brian Kirby

132 Marquavius Franklin
133 Miguel Gallardo
134 walter Straughn
135 samuel Rodriguez
136 pesmond O'neal
137 Christopher Townsend
138 carter Hoelzle

139 joshua Lim

140 Trumello Rhodes
141 juan Suarez

142 jose Gonzalez

143 Ladarwin Brooks
144 Apu saidi

145 william Snodgrass
146 Chris Saucedo

147 Leo Randle

148 Roland Ayo

149 viictor Ramirez

150 cesar Garduno
151 Brenan Boyd

152 juan Tobar

153 jJose Rios

154 Charles Craig Pate
155 Kenton Pratt

156 Nolan Hamilton
157 Gregory Cushing
158 jack Drake
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FLO
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TCA
WIN
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AS
TCA

C))
@
@

O
@
C))
C))

O
C))
@

O

O
C))
C))
C))
@

O
@
C))

O

O
C))
C))
Q)
C))
C))
Q)
Q)
C))

O
Q)
C))

O
Q)
C))
@

O
Q)

O

O
@
@
@
@

O

O
C))
Q)
C))
Q)
Q)

O
@
Q)
Q)

18:44_.42
18:44.89
18:50.92
18:52.04
18:55.60
18:59.01
19:01.05
19:02.08
19:05.81
19:07.34
19:07.89
19:08.98
19:10.41
19:11.04
19:11.26
19:12.55
19:14.41
19:15.62
19:23.28
19:31.14
19:31.14
19:32.67
19:38.44
19:40.34
19:41.02
19:41.20
19:42_43
19:47.35
19:47 .47
19:53.78
19:54.30
20:01.41
20:09.21
20:13.33
20:14.06
20:19.17
20:20.91
20:21.06
20:22.32
20:24.62
20:27.89
20:37.67
20:39.42
20:41.32
20:49.81
20:52.48
21:04.84
21:11.04
21:16.13
21:18.75
21:20.10
21:20.96
21:24.10
21:30.31
21:34.48
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439
440
940
979
909
510
524
588
579
948
828
552
512
935
970
946
980
568
503
537
406
949
441
521
430
442
564
933
485
974
953
574
990
965
460
563
991
954
486
985
421
952
417
944
984
559
470
455
490
519
569
468
561
400
557



159 justus Allen

160 Nurul Nur Saba
161 john Little

162 pramode Chhetri
163 Nayshwn Sanders
164 Michael Salazar
165 adan Delgado
166 Blake Hunter

167 javier Dominguez
168 paul Cordova
169 Lycas Velazquez
170 Chris Mataya

171 Landon Ham

172 Guy LaMorgese
173 Matute Anderson
174 Manuel Garcia
175 jorge Delarosa
176 Roque Martinez
177 Eli Barnes

178 Nicholas Gunter
179 Gerald Harris

180 jacorian Conner
181 Brandon Chew
182 |zaiah Estelle

183 samuel Sanchez
184 AXel Rojas

185 jack Mullis

186 Krishna Sunar

187 | ajit Thapa

188 Trevion Blackshear
189 plexander Romani
190 Anthony Fermen
191 | yke Monter

192 Artorius Cooks

193 Nickolas Pena Alvarado

194 sawyer Rodnivale
195 jayro Gomez

196 Mmatthew Campbell
197 joshan Powdyel

198 paniel Gonzalez Pena
199 sgnaullah Mohamad Khan

200 sjrdarius Sasser

201 chahad Nazir Ahmed

202 Gjl Gonzalez
203 Greg Garcia
204 jyan Gaona

205 pemarcus Thompson

206 Matthew Sinclair
207 peter Ellis Mani
208 paniel Ayala
209 Connor O'Brien
210 Arul Goel

211 sedanon Frares
212 owen Swift

213 Alex Hernandez
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21:39.50
21:42.38
21:44.11
21:44 .17
21:48.13
21:48.98
21:52.79
21:52.81
22:09.03
22:24.85
22:25.28
22:38.03
22:51.27
22:54.87
22:58.73
23:08.39
23:09.25
23:10.63
23:11.85
23:12.07
23:18.00
23:21.14
23:21.30
23:24.25
23:25.03
23:32.64
24:04.63
24:13.51
24:13.80
24:24.21
24:25.19
24:29.81
24:31.14
24:33.03
24:54_.93
25:04.56
25:04.91
25:33.75
25:36.38
25:37.35
26:02.11
26:15.21
26:25.33
26:32.05
26:37.53
26:39.82
26:40.17
26:46.70
26:48.22
27:24_.20
27:42.52
27:44_.58
27:47.70
27:48.30
27:59.19
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427
528
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548
484
523
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529
966
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438
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936
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926
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916
488
583
566
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541
986
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992
950
913
978
467
921
487
964
472



214 Francisco Medrano
215 pDeonte Browning
216 Gjovani B.

217 jacob Ramirez
218 Felix Garcia

219 Cristian Avila
220 Martin Valadez
221 justin Terry

222 Randy Spears
223 Rhythm Johnson
224 pAmator Alonso
225 John Cotton
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28:00.02
28:24.72
28:24.96
28:52.93
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32:11.77
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